
Dates for your Diary – Term 1 & 2 

September – December 2024 

Date Class or Year Group Event 

Thursday 26th September Year 6 Construction day at the Epic Centre 

Friday 27th September Year 3 & 4 PJ Day – Come to school wearing PJ’s - £1 donation 

Tuesday 1st October Class 2R Den building 

Tuesday 8th October Class 2H Den building 

Thursday 10th October Year 1 & 2 Disco - £3.50 payable on Wisepay 

Thursday 10th October Year 6 Holocaust workshop 

Friday 11th October Year 1 Visit from Animal club 

Tuesday 15th October Year 2 Visit from the Fire Brigade 

Tuesday 15th October Year 3 Library Visit 

Tuesday 15th October Class 5T Woodland Art  

Tuesday 15th October Whole School Harvest Festival – Donations of food welcome 

Thursday 17th October Year 5 Tudor walk around Lincoln City Centre 

Friday 18th October Whole School Last day of Term 1 

Tuesday 29th October Whole School First day of Term 2 

Tuesday 29th October Class 3K Woodland Art 

Tuesday 5th November Class 4KC Bird feeder making 

Tuesday 5th November Whole School Individual photos 

Thursday 7th November Year 6 IBCC visit 

Monday 11th November Year 5 Visit to Showground for Farmhouse Breakfast week 

Tuesday 12th November Class 4SC Bird feeder making 

Thursday 14th November Reception - Year 6 Flu Vaccination – if NHS consent form completed 

Tuesday 19th November Class 3W Woodland Art 

Wednesday 20th November Year 5 Cinema visit 

Wednesday 20th & Thursday 21st 
November 

Whole School Parents evening – 3.30pm onwards 

Friday 22nd November Year 6 Cinema visit 

Monday 25th November Nursery, Reception, 
Year 1 & Year 2 

FOBKS Christmas Fair – 3.30pm onwards 

Tuesday 26th November Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 FOBKS Christmas Fair – 3.30pm onwards 

Tuesday 26th November Class 5M Woodland decoration making 

Thursday 28th November Whole School Hansel & Gretel Pantomime in school 

Monday 2nd December Year 1 & 2 Nativity 2pm 

Tuesday 3rd December Reception Nativity 2pm 



Thursday 5th December Year 1 & 2 Nativity 2pm 

Friday 6th December Year 6 Online Safety Workshop 

w/c 9th December Year 6 Bikeability – if parent consent form returned 

Monday 9th December Year 3 & 4 Carol Service - After school 

Tuesday 10th December Year 5 & 6 Carol Service - After school 

Tuesday 10th December Class 6F Christmas woodland activity 

Thursday 12th December Whole School Christmas Dinner Day – Please order on Wisepay 
& Christmas Jumper Day - £1 donation for Save the 
Children 

Tuesday 17th December Class 6M Christmas woodland activity 

Wednesday 18th December Whole School Christmas service 

Thursday 19th December Whole School Last day of Term 2 

Monday 6th January Whole School First day of Term 3 

 
We are planning a Year 5 trip to Poland for May 2025– More Information to follow. 


